
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
N 464.02 FT FOR POB, CONT N 417 
420 FT, W 210 FT TO POB.(AKA LOT

MURRAY MELISSA ERIN/BEAUFORD BAYE
4177 STACEY RD W
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32250

24-4S-16-03103-010
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06
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2
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213,598
0

213,598
0

213,598
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0

213,598

1512/2615 4/19/2024 WD U I 37 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RZEZNIK VAN MARTIN

MURRAY MELISSA ERIN

1501/1743 9/21/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTMAN CHRISTOPHER A

RZEZNIK VAN MARTIN
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000044461 Roof Replacement 11,300 05/17/2022

24155 SFR 496 02/20/2006

HX Base Yr

206 SW AUDREY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,912 114.9450 128.74 246,151 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1305

BAS 1,305 100 1,305 109,204

FCP 360 25 90 7,532

FOP 110 30 33 2,761

FST 105 55 58 4,854

USP 228 35 80 6,694

UST 768 45 346 28,954

2,876 1,912 159,998

BAS= W23 USP= N19 W12 S19 E12$ W28 FST= W15 S7 E15N7$S7FCP=
W15 S18 E20 N18 W5$ E5S18FOP= S5 E22 N5 W22$ E22 S5E24 N30$
PTR=N20 UST= N16 W24N8 W16 S24 E40$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 9 9 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 35,000.00 26,250.00 52,500


